
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 85921160

Data publicarii	16.08.23	Coduri CPV	44162100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.060,07 RON - 1.060,07 RON

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: Denumire UM Cantitate Pret MUFA EF REDUSA D75/63 (00000614) BUC 2,000 41,1000 82,20 MUFA EF REDUSA D63/50 (00000929) BUC 2,000 32,0700 64,14 MUFA EF D25 (00000166) BUC 10,000 8,6500 86,50 MUFA EF D32 (00000169) BUC 5,000 8,2200 41,10 MUFA EF D40 (00000170) BUC 5,000 11,2300 56,15 MUFA EF D50 (00000171) BUC 5,000 16,5000 82,50 COT EF D25*90* (00003002) BUC 10,000 23,7600 237,60 COT EF D32*90* (00000526) BUC 10,000 25,2900 252,90 ALCOOL IZOPROPILIC 1L (00000008) BUC 5,000 29,0000 145,00 REDUCTIE ZN 2"-1 1/2" AVIZ SANITAR (00009079) BUC 1,000 11,9800 11,98
